
 Peking Duck
片皮鴨

Minced Duck with Bamboo Shoots Served in Lettuce Wraps

杏菇韭黃火鴨絲

玉筍鴨肉生菜

六選三

Wok-fried Shredded Smoked Duck with Yellow Chives and King Oyster Mushrooms

Duck Bone Soup with Preserved Mustard Greens

 Taro and Shredded Duck Rice Vermicelli Soup

酸菜老火鴨架湯

芋頭鴨架米粉湯

Wok-fried Duck Bones with Ginger and Scallions
薑蔥炒鴨架

老火煲鴨粥

 Select 3 of 6 Preparations

烤鴨每餐期限量供應，請提前預約

Subject To 10%  Service Charge. 價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.
No Outside Food or Drink Allowed 本餐廳禁帶外食

Please let our service sta� know if you have any food allergies.
若您對食物過敏請告知服務人員

NT$3,680+10%
  Roast Duck Served in Four Ways
一鴨四吃

Price in TWD. 

含:麩質、大豆 Allergen : Gluten, Soy

含:麩質、大豆 Allergen : Gluten, Soy

含:麩質 Allergen : Gluten

含:麩質 Allergen : Gluten

含:麩質、大豆 Allergen : Gluten, Soy

含:麩質 Allergen : Gluten

含:麩質、甲殼 Allergen : Gluten, Crust

Duck Congee



砂鍋Casserole

Oyster Sauce Abalone 
with Fish Maw 

蠔汁鮑魚燴花膠/每位 1,280

Goose Feet with Fish Fin and 
Sea Cucumber

翅唇烏參扣鵝掌/每位 980

680Braised Pork Belly with Fish Fin
 and Bamboo Shoots 

翅唇燒腩扣玉筍/例

580Yam and Monkey Head Mushroom 
Casserole (Vegetarian)

竹笙山藥燒猴菇(素)

Please let our service sta� know if you have any food allergies.

若您對食物過敏請告知服務人員
Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge. 價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed 本餐廳禁帶外食

含:魚類
Allergen: Fish

含:魚類

Allergen: Fish

含:魚類
四川水煮龍膽魚片/例

Allergen: Fish

含:魚類Allergen: Fish

含:魚類、螺貝類
Allergen: Fish,Shellfish

含:魚類、螺貝類Allergen: Fish,Shellfish

海鮮Seafood 

XO Sauce Stir-fried Scallops XO醬蘆筍炒干貝/�顆 660

Lily and Bean Curd Braised Scallops 豆撈百合燒干貝/�顆 660
含:大豆、螺貝類Allergen: Soybeans,Shellfish

Hangzhou Plum Sauce Roasted
 Tiger Prawns

杭州梅醬燒海虎蝦/�隻 760
含:甲殼類

Allergen: Crustaceans

Crab Sauce Roasted Tiger Prawns 蟹黃醬燒海虎蝦/�隻 760
含:甲殼類、蛋Allergen: Crustaceans, E�

Garlic Silver �read Tiger Prawns 蒜粉銀絲海虎蝦/�隻 760
含:甲殼類Allergen: Crustaceans

Sichuan Style Boiled Lungfish Fillet 680

Sweet Dew Steamed Lungfish Fillet 甘露清蒸龍膽魚片/位 380

含:魚類Allergen: Fish
Plum Fruit Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet 梅果糖醋魚片/例 360



Vinegar Drizzled Fish Skin 陳醋溜魚皮 220

180Shanghai Style Roasted 
Gluten with Edamame

上海毛豆烤麩(素)

180Mustard mixed with yuba 桂花蜜芋頭(素)

燒臘Roast Delights 

冷菜

Hong Kong-style 
Double Delight

港式雙拼/例 560

680

420

Hong Kong-style Double Delight 港式三拼/例

No.1 Brother Oven Roasted Duck 壹哥明爐烤鴨/例

Green Onion Rose Oil Chicken Leg 青蔥玫瑰油雞腿/例 280

380Tender Chicken Leg 口水嫩雞腿

360Honey Glazed Char Siu 蜜汁叉燒肉/例 

480Pomelo-scented Crispy Roasted Pork Brick 柚香脆皮燒肉磚/例 

280Pickled cherry tomatoes
with perilla plum juice 

涼拌海蜇絲

含:魚類Allergen: Fish

含:魚類
Allergen: Fish

Please let our service sta� know if you have any food allergies.
若您對食物過敏請告知服務人員

豬肉來原:台灣、西班牙Pork origin: Taiwan, Spain

牛肉來原:日本、紐西蘭、澳洲Beef origin: Japan, New Zealand, Australia

Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge. 價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.
No Outside Food or Drink Allowed 本餐廳禁帶外食

Cold Dishes



肉類Mest Selections 

1,380Sichuan Boiled Japanese 
A5 Wagyu 

四川水煮日本A�和牛/例

1,280Blanched Japanese A5 Wagyu 白灼日本A�和牛/例

含:大豆、牛

Allergen: Soybeans,Be�

含:牛Allergen: Be�

含:牛
Allergen: Be�

520Red Wine Lamb Chops 紅酒羊小排/�支
含:羊、蛋Allergen: Lamb,E�

520Red Wine Lamb Chops 孜然羊小排/�支
含:羊、蛋Allergen: Lamb,E�

520Prime Juice Lamb Chops 極汁羊小排/�支
含:羊、蛋Allergen: Lamb,E�

420Oyster Sauce Chinese Broccoli 
Stir-fried with Beef

蠔皇芥藍炒牛肉

含:牛、甲殼類、螺貝類、魚類
Allergen: Be�,Crustaceans ,Shellfish,Fish

420King Oyster Mushroom Stir-fried 
with XO Sauce and Pork

XO醬杏菇松阪肉

380Plum Sweet and Sour Pork 梅果糖醋咕咾肉/例

420Black Pepper Honey Chicken Balls 黑椒蜜汁嫩雞球

Please let our service sta� know if you have any food allergies.

若您對食物過敏請告知服務人員
Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge. 價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed 本餐廳禁帶外食

豬肉來原:台灣、西班牙Pork origin: Taiwan, Spain
牛肉來原:日本、紐西蘭、澳洲Beef origin: Japan, New Zealand, Australia



蔬菜 Vegetables 

Stir-fried (Oyster Sauce) 
Chinese Broccoli

清炒(蠔油)芥蘭(素) 280

280Stir-fried Broccoli 清炒西蘭花(素)

380Lily Stir-fried Asparagus 百合炒蘆筍(素)

320Silver Fish Stir-fried Spinach 吻魚炒杏菜

麵飯Rice and Noodles

Superior Soup Baby Cabbage 上湯娃娃菜 320

Mushroom �ree Shreds 
Yifu Noodles (Vegetarian)

菌菇三絲伊府麵 (素) 360

含:魚類、蛋Allergen: Fish, E�

420Seafood BBQ Pork
Braised Fried Noodles 

海鮮叉燒廣炒麵
含:甲殼類、螺貝類、麩質、蛋

Allergen: Crustaceans, Shellfish, Gluten-containing grains, E�

360Tru�e Mushroom Fried Rice
 (Vegetarian)  

松露蕈菇炒飯(素) 

420Seafood Silver Sprouts Yifu Noodles 海鮮銀芽伊府麵
含:甲殼類、螺貝類、麩質、蛋Allergen: Crustaceans, Shellfish, Gluten-containing grains, E�

420

420

White Wine Mullet Roe Fried Ricee 白酒烏魚子炒飯

XO Beef Tenderloin Fried Rice XO牛菲力炒飯
含:牛、甲殼類、螺貝類、魚類、蛋Allergen: Be�,Crustaceans ,Shellfish,Fish, E�

含:魚類Allergen: Fish

320Salted E� Yolk Silver Fish Stir-Fried 金沙吻魚四季豆
含:魚類Allergen: Fish

豬肉來原:台灣、西班牙Pork origin: Taiwan, Spain
牛肉來原:日本、紐西蘭、澳洲Beef origin: Japan, New Zealand, Australia

Please let our service sta� know if you have any food allergies.

若您對食物過敏請告知服務人員
Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge. 價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed 本餐廳禁帶外食

含:麩質

Allergen: Gluten-containing grains



聖佩黎洛����ml/瓶 

普娜����ml/瓶 

新鮮果汁 ���ml

百事可樂 ���ml

七喜 ���ml

Still Water & Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 1000 ml 180

180

80

Acqua Panna 1000ml

悅氏礦泉水����ml/瓶 Mineral Water 1500ml

Juice

Fresh Juice 330ml 180

新鮮果汁 ����mlFresh Juice 1500ml 800

Soda 汽水

Pepsi 330ml 90

907up 330ml

Beverage Service Charge Beer $500 / Wine $500 / Spirit $1000

價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

本餐廳禁帶外食

自備酒水服務費 啤酒$��� /瓶 葡萄酒 $��� /瓶 烈酒 $����/瓶 

Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed

熱茶

礦泉水 & 氣泡水

果汁

Hot Tea

Scented tea / per person
Oolong / per person
Puerh / per person
Chrysanthemum / per person

香片 / 每位
烏龍 / 每位
普洱 / 每位
菊花茶/ 每位

50



Sorghum liquor 高粱

Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor 58
750ml

金門高粱��度 ���ml

金門高粱��度 ���ml

台灣金牌 ���ml

海尼根 ���ml

1,300

1,200Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor 38
750ml

Beer 啤酒

Taiwan Gold 600ml 160

130Heinken 330ml

海尼根 ���ml 250Heinken 650ml

Robert Mondavi Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 / U.S
750ml

5,300

1,750Domaine GIRAUD vin de france Marie & Francois / France
750ml

White Wine

1,750Château Loumeat white wine 2019 / France 750ml

1,550Selbach Oster red label riesling 2019 / Germany 750ml

1,900Robert Mondavi private selection Chardonnay 2020 / U.S
750ml

Red Wine

Robert Mondavi Private  Selection Cabernet Sauvignon
750ml

2,100

1,500VIÑA ERRÁZURIZ estate Merlot 2021 / Chile 750ml

2,500KIM CRAWFORD Pinot Noir 2020 / New Zealand 750ml

1,850

1,600

Remole rosso 2021 / Italy 750ml

Château Loumeat red wine  2019 / France 750ml

Beverage Service Charge Beer $500 / Wine $500 / Spirit $1000

價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

本餐廳禁帶外食

自備酒水服務費 啤酒$��� /瓶 葡萄酒 $��� /瓶 烈酒 $����/瓶 

Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed



Whisky 威士忌

Johnnie Walker 
Green Label 15 Years 700ml

3000

1900Johnnie Walker 
Black Label 12 Years 700ml

約翰走路綠牌��年 ���ml

約翰走路黑牌��年 ���ml

Champagne

Cattier Brut Quartz Champagne N.V./France 750ml 4,000

Sparkling Wine

Dop� Crémant D’Alsace Cuvée Juline N.V./France 750ml 2,200

Beverage Service Charge Beer $500 / Wine $500 / Spirit $1000

價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

本餐廳禁帶外食

自備酒水服務費 啤酒$��� /瓶 葡萄酒 $��� /瓶 烈酒 $����/瓶 

Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed



甜品Sweet Soup 

Ginkgo Nut Almond Stewed 
Bird's Nest / per person

白果杏汁燉燕窩/位

Lily Lotus Seed Red Bean Paste
 (Vegetarian) / per person

百合蓮子紅豆沙(素)/位

湯品Soup

Ham and Fish Maw Chicken Soup
 / per personn

金腿花膠濃雞湯/位 380

380

380

180

Abalone and Scallop Buddha 
Jumps Over the Wall / per person 

鮑魚瑤柱佛跳牆/位

360Pumpkin Seafood Corn Soup
 / per serving

南瓜海鮮粟米羹/例

含:魚類、螺貝類

Allergen: Fish, Shellfish

360Coriander Century E� Fish Fillet Soup 
/ per serving 

香茜皮蛋魚片湯/例

含:魚類、螺貝類、甲殼類

Allergen: Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceans

含:魚類、螺貝類、甲殼類、蛋

Allergen: Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceans,E�

含:魚類、蛋

Allergen: Fish,E�

200Korean Pine Mushroom Soup
 (Vegetarian) / per person
 

韓松蕈菇湯(全素)/位

含:堅果類

Allergen: Nuts

含:堅果類

含:堅果類、麩質

Allergen: Nuts

Allergen: Nuts, Gluten-containing grains

Mango Pomelo Sago / per person 楊枝甘露/位 180
含:奶、芒果Allergen: Milk, Mango

Fried Dough Almond Tea 
/ per person

油條杏仁茶/位 180

含:大豆

Allergen: Soybean

Almond Juice Tofu Pudding
 / per person

杏汁豆腐腦/位 180

Please let our service sta� know if you have any food allergies.

若您對食物過敏請告知服務人員
Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge. 價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed 本餐廳禁帶外食



點心Dim Sum 

Hong Kong Style Radish Cake 港式蘿蔔糕 210
含:甲殼類、魚類Allergen: Crustaceans, Fish

水晶鮮蝦餃 240

260千絲天蠶蝦

240西杏鮮蝦捲
含:甲殼類、大豆Allergen: Crustaceans, Soybeans

210Sesame Lava Bun
 (Vegetarian)

銀河流沙芝麻包
含:麩質、奶、蛋

Allergen:Ｇluten,Milk,E�

Please let our service sta� know if you have any food allergies.

若您對食物過敏請告知服務人員
Price in TWD. Subject To 10%  Service Charge. 價格為台幣,酌收 ��%的服務費.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed 本餐廳禁帶外食

豬肉來原:台灣、西班牙Pork origin: Taiwan, Spain

210Radish Crisp Baked Cake 蘿蔔酥烤餅
含:麩質、芝麻Allergen:  Ｇluten,Seasames

240Honey Glazed Char Siu Pastry 蜜汁叉燒酥
含:麩質、大豆Allergen: Gluten,Soybean

240XO Sauce Chicken Feet XO醬鳳爪
含:甲殼類、螺貝類Allergen: Crustaceans, Shellfish

240Fresh Scallop Shumai 瑤柱鮮燒賣
含:甲殼類、螺貝類、麩質Allergen: Crustaceans, Shellfish,Gluten

含:甲殼類、堅果類、麩質Allergen: Crustaceans, Nuts,Gluten

210Fresh Shrimp Tofu Skin Rolls 

Crystal Shrimp Dumplings 

Silk �readed Prawns 

Shrimp Roll with Fresh Apricots 

鮮蝦腐皮捲
含:甲殼類、大豆Allergen: Crustaceans, Soybeans

含:甲殼類Allergen: Crustaceans

180Red Bean Sesame Ball 紅豆芝麻球
含:大豆、麩質、芝麻Allergen: Soybeans,Gluten,Seasames

豉汁蒸排骨 240
含:大豆、麩質Allergen:Soybeans,Ｇluten

Black Bean Sauce Steamed Ribs  


